
IDC MasterCLass 10-04-2021
IDC B.V.

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

09:59:20
10:21:38
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09:59:20
10:19:22
20:01

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat datum
Circuitnaam
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10 april 2021
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Dutch ProClass 1000 - Sessie 1

129Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMotorin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

1 Jeroen Kok BMW2:04.178 10:04:0321
1 Jeroen Kok BMW1:59.971 10:06:0332
27 Piet Rozema Honda1:58.992 10:11:0553
3 Harry Plantinga Kawasaki1:57.495 10:11:3954
76 Jan Kleijer Yamaha1:55.721 10:15:2575
31 Arjan Koops Suzuki1:55.036 10:18:1486
20 Tycho Corstens BMW1:54.539 10:19:0477

Uitslagen: www.getraceresults.com Tijdwaarneming door :  TT Circuit Assen
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